                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Mt.Tabor High School

                       Donald Wyatt, Principal dgwyatt@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Main Office Phone: 336-703-6700
Graduation Coach Phone ext: 76037


Student Service Staff



Stan Huck, Director 			             N-R (9-12th)  	Email: shuck@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 	
Porchia M, Conner, Counselor 		Jo-M (9-12th) 	Email: pmconner@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Elizabeth Cox-Franklin, Counselor		Cr-Ji (9-12th)  	Email: emcoxfranklin@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Jake McBride, Counselor		            S-Z (9-12th)  	Email: jdmcbride@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Heather Scales, Graduation Coach 		                        Email: hzscales@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 




The Greater Winston-Salem, Incorporated

Terri Cummings, VP 					            Tina Long, Manager
Talent and Workforce			                                    Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205					            336-728-9204
Tcummings@winstonsalem.com 	            		tlong@winstonsalem.com


Senior Academy Program Advisors
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County 
						

Dr. Clinton Wilson	
Chief Officer for Student Services	
336-748-4000 ext. 75336	
cwilson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us


